
Meet Results Page: 12010 Flip Fest (Pink Gym)

Level 10 - All Age Divisions Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/16/2010Knoxville Convention Center
Cindy Emery
701 Henley Street
Knoxville, TN 39702-2914
(865) 228-2105   (865) 228-0861 Fax
1/16/2010 - 1/18/2010

All Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Stephani Canizaro3038
Gymstars

9.225 9.425 9.4508.500 36.600
2 1 9 1 1

1

Pauline Hanset3040
Premier Knox

9.300 9.200 8.8008.900 36.200
1 2 3 14 2

2

Summer Garcia3022
Ultimate

9.150 8.225 9.4258.450 35.250
3T 17T 12 2 3

3

MacKenzie Adams3026
KY Legacy

8.750 8.425 9.3008.725 35.200
20T 12T 6 3T 4

4

Marie Priest3015
GGA - Law

9.050 8.375 9.2258.475 35.125
7T 15 10T 5T 5

5

Kelly Aycock2012
Olympia Elite

9.125 8.125 8.8758.975 35.100
6 22T 2 11 6

6

Nichole Fulton2021
TOPs

8.850 8.900 8.7008.550 35.000
14T 5T 7 19T 7

7

Audrey Harrion3041
Premier Knox

8.900 7.475 9.0759.325 34.775
13 37 1 9T 8

8

Samantha Cerio3029
Everest

8.850 8.450 9.3008.025 34.625
15T 11 25 4T 9

9

Kelsey Kopec3023
Ultimate

8.450 8.850 9.2258.075 34.600
28 7 22T 6T 10T

10T

Michelle Gauthier3028
North Shore

9.150 8.775 7.8758.800 34.600
4T 8 5 44 11T

11T

Elizabeth Cody2031
TNT

8.350 8.500 8.7758.225 33.850
35T 10 19 15T 12

12

Tiffany Foy3030
Everest

8.350 8.900 9.2007.300 33.750
36T 6T 55T 7 13T

13T

Brianna McGuffie3013
GGA - Law

8.600 8.225 8.5008.425 33.750
26 18T 13 28 14T

14T

Katelyn Weed3019
GGA - Law

7.900 8.950 9.1007.600 33.550
52T 3T 39T 8 15

15

Jacklyn Reed2029
Meadowview

8.350 7.850 8.6508.475 33.325
37T 33 11T 21 16

16

Kayla Hartley3027
KY Legacy

8.950 8.950 7.1258.175 33.200
12 4T 20 55 17

17
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Num Name
Gym
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Macey Roberts3035
GCC

8.700 7.900 8.6257.775 33.000
22 31 33T 22T 18

18

Ericha Webb3018
GGA - Law

8.150 8.225 8.0758.525 32.975
44T 19T 8 37 19

19

Lora Leigh Frost3002
Calvin

7.650 8.300 8.7008.300 32.950
60T 16 16T 20T 20

20

Kendria Kelly-Taylor3012
GGA - Law

9.000 7.825 8.2507.750 32.825
11 34 35T 35T 21

21

Ashlyn Kirby2017
Shooting Stars

8.750 6.750 8.7758.400 32.675
21T 48 14 16T 22

22

Memory Shettles3017
GGA - Law

8.000 8.050 8.8257.750 32.625
50T 28 36T 13 23

23

Brandi Tillison3031
Everest

9.050 6.975 8.7757.800 32.600
8T 46 32 17T 24

24

Angela Stein3008
Atlanta N Stars

8.625 7.875 7.9758.000 32.475
25 32 26 43 25

25

Sarah Fisher2002
Park Ave

8.425 7.375 8.8507.775 32.425
29 39 34T 12 26

26

Mary Beth Box3009
Cartersville

9.050 8.100 7.7507.375 32.275
9T 24T 53 47 27

27

Rilee Racine3024
Ultimate

8.150 8.425 7.8007.650 32.025
45T 13T 37 46 28

28

Hannah Mabry3045
Tatarus

8.650 8.425 6.9757.925 31.975
23T 14T 28T 56 29

29

Britton Spence2033
Tri-Star

7.800 8.100 8.5257.450 31.875
56T 25T 49T 27 30

30

Alyssa Nolan2015
GA SEGA

8.825 7.700 8.6256.650 31.800
17 35 63T 23T 31

31

Jennifer Rochefort3016
GGA - Law

8.300 8.100 7.1508.125 31.675
40T 26T 21 54 32

32

Alex Porter2006
Park Ave

7.850 8.225 7.4257.950 31.450
55 20T 27 50 33

33

Arielle Bulls2013
GA SEGA

9.025 6.725 8.0507.600 31.400
10 49T 40T 38T 34

34
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Nina Yabut2034
Tri-Star

8.100 7.925 7.7007.575 31.300
48T 30 41T 48 35

35

Danielle Jacobs2003
Park Ave

7.900 7.325 8.3507.625 31.200
53T 40 38 33 36

36

Stephanie Strickler2030
Meadowview

8.250 6.475 8.7507.575 31.050
43 53T 42T 18 37

37

Alyssa Malone3046
Victory

8.350 6.275 8.2508.075 30.950
38T 59 23T 36T 38T

38T

Robyn Price2001
Delta

8.150 7.050 7.8257.925 30.950
46T 43T 29T 45 39T

39T

Katie McDuffee2026
Gymini

7.800 7.050 8.4257.575 30.850
57T 44T 43T 29 40

40

Ashlin Chambliss3020
Ultimate

8.400 7.050 9.0756.250 30.775
30T 45T 68 10T 41

41

Haley Steelman2016
Flip Force

8.000 6.600 8.6007.450 30.650
51T 51 50T 26 42

42

Cora Bagoli2027
Gaby's

8.800 6.850 7.4007.500 30.550
18T 47 47T 51 43

43

Megan Kurdelmeier2011
Gymnastix

8.850 6.100 8.3756.875 30.200
16T 60 61 31T 44

44

Hannah Riley3006
Atlanta N Stars

8.650 7.275 6.6757.450 30.050
24T 41T 51T 61T 45

45

Amber Smith2025
Beach Team

8.400 6.500 6.6008.300 29.800
31T 52 17T 64 46

46

Lauren Swinney3004
Calvin

8.400 8.125 6.8756.350 29.750
32* 23T 67 59 47T

47T

Beth Roberts2010
Dream It

8.400 6.425 7.4757.450 29.750
33* 56T 52T 49 48T

48T

Trixie Yabut2035
Tri-Star

7.650 6.475 8.0007.300 29.425
61T 54T 56T 41T 49

49

Jamie Yates3005
Calvin

8.100 7.400 5.4508.250 29.200
49T 38 18 67 50

50

Brianna Needham2004
Park Ave

8.350 6.725 6.6757.200 28.950
39T 50T 58 62T 51

51
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Jaquie Tun3036
GCC

8.300 6.450 7.3006.850 28.900
41T 55 62 52 52

52

Briana Yankie2028
Gaby's

7.500 7.275 6.9507.075 28.800
62 42T 59 57 53

53

Kaitlyn King2008
Dream It

8.400 6.375 7.1756.225 28.175
34T 58 69 53 54

54

Chelsea Clemens2023
Greenville

8.150 5.800 6.6506.950 27.550
47T 61 60 63 55

55

Kathryn Campbell2032
Tri-Star

7.800 5.450 6.7506.650 26.650
58T 62 64T 60 56

56

Erica Sledd3047
Classics

9.150 0.000 8.0008.325 25.475
5T 63T 15 42T 57

57

Megan Mueller3011
Cartersville

8.300 0.000 8.0258.825 25.150
42T 64T 4 40 58

58

Kourtland Thompson3033
ETC

8.800 0.000 8.6257.350 24.775
19T 65T 54 24T 59

59

Calli Carpenter2019
TOPs

8.550 8.075 0.0007.900 24.525
27 27 30 68T 60

60

Kaylor Kelley3042
Premier Knox

7.750 8.600 0.0007.850 24.200
59 9 31 69T 61

61

Stephanie Choo2020
TOPs

0.000 8.225 8.3757.500 24.100
65T 21T 48T 32T 62

62

Katie Sallie2036
Techniques

7.400 0.000 8.6257.575 23.600
63 66T 44T 25T 63

63

Kiernan Roseland3025
Ultimate

0.000 7.625 8.3006.450 22.375
66T 36 66 34 64

64

Megan Mullany3044
Premier Knox

7.200 6.425 0.0008.050 21.675
64 57T 24 70T 65

65

Casey Baker3048
Calvin

0.000 0.000 8.4007.525 15.925
67T 67T 45T 30 66

66

Ashley McLeod2009
Dream It

7.900 0.000 6.9000.000 14.800
54T 68T 70T 58 67

67

Heather Pena2005
Park Ave

0.000 0.000 5.8507.525 13.375
68T 69T 46T 65 68

68
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Demetria Hunte2014
GA SEGA

0.000 0.000 5.6007.275 12.875
69T 70T 57 66 69

69

Victoria McCauley3043
Premier Knox

0.000 0.000 8.0500.000 8.050
70T 71T 71T 39T 70

70

Paige Drehoff3021
Ultimate

0.000 8.000 0.0000.000 8.000
71T 29 72T 71T 71

71

Natalie Scott3007
Atlanta N Stars

0.000 0.000 0.0006.625 6.625
72T 72T 65 72T 72

72


